
Chagrin Valley Farms 
Judge:  Danielle Menteer 

Intro A Sunday, March 28, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

128 Run About Riley Regan Johnson 58.75 1 

131 Biscuit Elizabeth Ortner 57.5 2 

 

Intro B  Sunday, March 28, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

128 Run About Riley Regan Johnson 60.0 2 

131 Biscuit Elizabeth Ortner 59.38 3 

133  Minuit  Anne McClintock 70.31 1 

139  Romeo   Julia Johnson 48.44 6 

149  Nightingale  Sonja Densmore 59.06 4 

164  Rocko   Brianna DelBalso 55.0 5 

 

Intro C          Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

133  Minuit  Valerie Grava 60.75 3 

149  Nightingale  Sonja Densmore 61.75  2 

163  Augusta Abe Leah Berardinelli 60.0 4 

176 Heart of Gold HOF  Hannah Fifik 65.25 1 

178  Amazing Harmony  Kaylarayne Dlubak 53.0 5 

 

 

 

 

 



Training Level, Test 1 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

133  Minuit  Valerie Grava 60.19 3 

164  Rocko   Brianna DelBalso 57.5 5 

178  Amazing Harmony  Kaylarayne Dlubak 57.31 6 

190 Curious Behavior Miranda Akins 60.77 2 

202  Leo’s Turn  Michelle Jarus 53.46  

203  Leo  Justine Stanley 56.92 7 

204  Componist Rachel Thomas 54.62  

205  Bellango Autumn Harvey 66.54 1 

206  Moonshine Star Jet  Livia Susevich 55.38 8 

208  Riehle H Marcia Wrick 58.65 4 

 

Training Level, Test 2 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

190 Curious Behavior Miranda Akins 59.83 5 

202  Leo’s Turn  Michelle Jarus 55.86 6 

204  Componist Rachel Thomas 60.52 4 

205  Bellango Autumn Harvey 69.48 1 

207  Luna  Hannah Mandell 64.83 2 

208  Riehle H Marcia Wrick 64.48 3 

209 Percival  Brianna Perkins 55.52 7 

213  Dunkin  Michelle Jarus 54.14 8 

 

 

 



Training Level, Test 3 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

206  Moonshine Star Jet  Livia Susevich 53.79 4 

210 By Design   Jennifer McLandrich 48.62 6 

213  Dunkin  Michelle Jarus 51.55 5 

215  Luna  Maggie French 63.97 3 

216  Leo Megan Scharfenberg 65.34 1 

218  Beau Anne McClintock 65.17 2 

 

Western Intro, Test 1       Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

140  London Jake Lundahl 70.23 1 

 

Western Intro, Test 2 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

140  London Jake Lundahl 71.39 1 

 

Event Test—Novice Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

193  Stardust of Excellence   Kelly Cooper 33.57 2 

200  Excellence Defined HOF Megan Szymczak 33.33 1 

 

Event Test—Training Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

212  Willing to Impress Karen Roche 40.0 1 

 

 

 

 

 



Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

163  Augusta Abe Leah Berardinelli 40.56 8 

176 Heart of Gold HOF  Hannah Fifik 36.11 + 4 

183  N’Pressive  Nicole Zelenak 41.94  

184  Snack Attack  Gina Keller 35.83  3 

186  Chalupa Jen Ahwesh 36.11 5 

193  Stardust of Excellence   Kelly Cooper 32.22 1 

194  Maretta PHHF Jenna Parmertor 36.67 6 

198  A Cool Dude WWH   Gina Keller 33.33 2 

200  Excellence Defined HOF Megan Szymczak 39.72 7 

 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test B (low score wins) Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

183  N’Pressive  Nicole Zelenak 31.25 2 

183  N’Pressive  Nicole Zelenak 35.25 HC 

184  Snack Attack  Gina Keller 36.25 5 

186  Chalupa Jen Ahwesh 31.25 + 1 

193  Stardust of Excellence   Kelly Cooper 32.25 3 

194  Maretta PHHF Jenna Parmertor 39.5 6 

198  A Cool Dude WWH   Gina Keller 33.0 4 

 

 

  



First Level, Test 1 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

218  Beau Anne McClintock 62.76 2 

219  Kodak  Amy Kassouf 54.48 6 

220  Wesley Sarah Bradbury 65.86 1 

221  Tango Kimberly Hardin 59.48 3 

222 Southern Pacific  Morgan Schultz 56.03 5 

223 Raven  Danielle Hebler 56.72 4 

 

First Level, Test 2 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

220  Wesley Sarah Bradbury 67.57 1 

221 Tango Kimberly Hardin 61.86 2 

222  Southern Pacific  Morgan Schultz 55.57 4 

225  Catriona  Amanda Wilson 58.29 3 

 

First Level, Test 3  Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

219  Kodak  Amy Kassouf 55.69 3 

223  Raven  Danielle Hebler 59.44 1 

225  Catriona  Amanda Wilson 59.03 2 

226  Perado’s Fortune Rachel Slankard 54.86 4 

  



Second Level, Test 2  Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

227  Shesaspitfire  Anne McClintock 58.17 1 

 

Second Level, Test 3    Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

227  Shesaspitfire  Anne McClintock 59.4 2 

228  Old Bocephus Songs  Anna Brown 62.5 1 

 

Third Level, Test 1 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

228  Old Bocephus Songs  Anna Brown 62.3 1  

 

 Third Level, Test 3 Sunday, March 28, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

229 Perado’s Fortune  Seanna Fortune  60.13 1 

 


